TITUS COUNTY					
BUDGET AMENDMENT				NUMBER	2021-029
			0/00/0001	I	
	DATE 5/24/2021	FYE	9/30/2021		Right of Way Fund
		CURRENT		ENDING	
ACCOUNT	ACCOUNT	BUDGET	AMOUNT OF	BUDGET	
DESCRIPTION	NUMBER	AMOUNT	AMENDMENT	AMOUNT	REASON FOR ADMENDMENT
Prof Serv - ROW Acq & Appr	075-620-408	477,400	38,800	516,200	This item was approved in commissioners'
					court on May 10, 2021. It is a Supplemental
					Work Authorization Request from Gary Leuba
					with HW Lochner to remove the fees for the
					relocations, to correct the appraisal fees, and
					to add 3 parcels which were not part of the
					initial work authorization.
					The funds in the 2004 ROW fund are designated
					to be used to fund the portion of the costs of
					this project that are to be paid by Titus County.
					·
		`			
	y				

APPROVED IN COMMISSIONER'S COURT

Gary Leuba-HW Lochner REQUESTED BY

DATE APPROVED IN COMMISSIONERS COURT

Mashara Arubit

COUNTY AUDITOR

TITUS COUNTY BUDGET AMENDMENT				NUMBER	2021-030
	DATE 5/24/2021	FYE	9/30/2021		Precinct #4 - Road & Bridge
ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION	ACCOUNT NUMBER	CURRENT BUDGET AMOUNT	AMOUNT OF	ENDING BUDGET AMOUNT	REASON FOR ADMENDMENT
epairs	024-614-360	15,000	15,000	30,000	
					Revenue because these funds are designated
					for road improvements within each precinct.
					The external audit each year provides the
					amount of available fund balance that was not
					expended in previous years that can be
					expended during the current or subsequent
					year.
		and a part of the second second			
					,
\sim					

APPROVED IN COMMISSIONER'S COURT

Jimmy Parker **REQUESTED BY** DATE APPROVED IN COMMISSIONERS COURT

1

Parkare Alubet

COUNTY AUDITOR

TITUS COUNTY BUDGET AMENDMENT				NUMBER	2021-031
	DATE 5/24/2021	FYE	9/30/2021		Sheriff - Commissary Fund
ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION	ACCOUNT NUMBER	CURRENT BUDGET AMOUNT	AMOUNT OF	ENDING BUDGET AMOUNT	REASON FOR ADMENDMENT
Hygiene Supplies	059-512-370	6,000	(5,000)		Decrease to hygiene supplies with offsetting
Other Expense	059-512-495	7,443	5,000	12,443	increase to other expenses in the commissary
Total Budget Amendment			-		fund that is managed by Sheriff Tim Ingram.
	2				

APPROVED IN COMMISSIONER'S COURT Sher: AF - Tim Jagram REQUESTED BY

DATE APPROVED IN COMMISSIONERS COURT

Darpare Alunket

COUNTY AUDITOR